
OWNER:
PROJECT NAME: ADDENDUM # DATE SENT:

PROJECT # 1 8/31/2018
2 9/6/2018

Full Set $150 PRE-BID:         Mandatory Pre-Bid

Mixed Set $100 BID OPENING:
CD Only $50
Emailed

no cost 1 auto Full Set 8/17/18 UPS MKM Town of Monongah Greg Vandetta, Mayor 430 Bridge Street Monongah, WV 26554 mommaredsquirrel@msn.com Shipped FEDEX Shipped FEDEX

no cost 2 auto Full Set 8/17/18 UPS MKM USDA - RD Joe Crickenberger 1200 Harrison Avenue, Suite 150 Elkins, WV  26241 304-636-2158 304-636-1828 joe.crickenberger@wv.usda.gov Shipped FEDEX Shipped FEDEX

no cost 3 auto CD Only 8/17/18 UPS MKM WV Rural Community Assistance Program Robin Montgomery 629 Keysertown Road Boswell, PA 15531 814-483-2301 robinmontgomery@suddenlinkmail.com Shipped FEDEX Shipped FEDEX

no cost 4 auto Emailed 8/17/18 Dodge Data & Analytics (planroom) 4300 Beltway Place, Suite 180 Arlington, TX  76018 877-784-9556 dodge.bidding@construction.com N/A Emailed Emailed
no cost 5 auto Emailed 8/17/18 Contractor's Assoc. of WV (planroom) Rena Moles 2114 Kanawha Blvd., East Charleston, WV 25311 304-342-1166 304-342-1074 planroom@cawv.org N/A Emailed Emailed
no cost 6 auto Full Set 8/17/18 Construction Employers Assoc. (planroom) Eric Wright 2794 White Hall Blvd. White Hall, WV 26554 304-367-1290 304-367-0126 planroom@ceawv.com N/A Emailed Emailed
no cost 7 auto Emailed 8/17/18 Construction Data Company (planroom) Marie Shelby 14205 Burnet Road, Suite 550 Austin, TX 78727 888-506-7613 866-714-9554 plans@cdcnews.com N/A Emailed Emailed
no cost 8 auto Emailed 8/17/18 Pittsburgh Builders Exchange (planroom) Karen Kleber 1813 N. Franklin Street Pittsburgh, PA 15233 412-922-4200 412-928-9406 karen@pghbx.org N/A Emailed Emailed
no cost 9 auto Emailed 8/17/18 Parkersburg-Marietta Contractors Assoc. (planroom) Diane Swearingen 2905 Emerson Avenue Parkersburg, WV  26104 304-485-6485 304-428-7622 dls@gopmca.com N/A Emailed Emailed
no cost 11 auto Emailed 8/17/18 Construct Connect (Isqft) Eric Mills 30 Technology Pkwy, S., Suite 100 Norcross, GA 30092 800-774-9097 678-680-1709 Eric.Mills@constructconnect.com N/A Emailed Emailed

invoiced 12 8/17/2018 CD Only 8/17/18 UPS MKM C.I. Thornburg Vince McComas 4034 Altizer Ave P. O. Box 2163-25722 Huntington, WV 25705 304-523-3484 vince.mccomas@cithornburg.com Shipped FEDEX Shipped FEDEX

paid 13 8/17/2018 Full Set 8/17/18 UPS MKM Mid Atlantic Storage Systems Nancy Ellis 1551 Robinson Road Washington Court House, OH 43160 740-335-2019 740-335-0584 nancy@midatlanticstorage.com Shipped FEDEX Shipped FEDEX

Paid 14 8/17/2018 CD Only 8/17/18 UPS MKM Dutchland, Inc. Mike Schmidt 160 Route 41 Gap, PA 17527 717-442-8282 717-442-9330 mschmidt@dutchlandinc.com Shipped FEDEX Shipped FEDEX

paid 15 8/17/2018 CD Only 8/17/18 UPS MKM Caldwell Tanks Carolyn Burke 4000 Tower Road Louisville, KY 40219 502-964-3361 cburke@caldwelltanks.com Shipped FEDEX Shipped FEDEX

invoiced 16 8/17/2018 CD Only 8/17/18 UPS MKM J.F. Allen Tony Closson 21330 Old Weston Road Buckhannon, WV 26201 304-460-7424 tclosson@jfallenco.com Shipped FEDEX Shipped FEDEX

invoiced 17 8/17/2018 Full Set 8/17/18 UPS MKM L & T Painting Leo Lulaj 50502 Hunters Creek Trail Shelby Township, MI 48317 586-873-0761 586-803-4088 lulaj82@yahoo.com Shipped FEDEX Shipped FEDEX

paid 18 8/31/2018 CD Only 8/31/18 UPS DG Mountaineer Welding Robert Hoover 5413 Georgetown Road P. O. Box 118 Horner, WV  26372 304-614-3166 rhoover@mtnweld.com Shipped FEDEX

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Sent By 
(Initals) E-mail 2 3 4

ADDENDUMS

5Company Name Contact Name City, State Zip Phone FaxMailing Address (US Postal) (if Different 
than Shipping Address)

Attended 
Mandatory

 Pre-Bid

Town of Monongah

TOWN OF MONONGAH
MARION COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA

CONTRACT #2 - (2) NEW 530,000 GALLON WATER STORAGE TANKS & (1) 183,000 GALLON WATER STORAGE TANK
Thrasher Project #101-010-0924

PLAN HOLDERS LIST

Shipping (UPS/FEDEX)                          
Street, Suite #Paid Set Date 

Ordered Format Date                               
Sent Sent Via

Thursday, September 13, 2018 at 2:00 pm

COST OF PLANS AND SPECS:

Contract #2 - (2) New 530,000 Gallon Water Storage Tanks & (1) New 183,000 Gallon Water Storage Tank
101-010-0924

Thursday, August 23, 2018 at 10:00 am

N/A

1

mailto:mommaredsquirrel@msn.com
mailto:robinmontgomery@suddenlinkmail.com
mailto:dodge.bidding@construction.com
mailto:planroom@cawv.org
mailto:planroom@ceawv.com
mailto:plans@cdcnews.com
mailto:karen@pghbx.org
mailto:dls@gopmca.com
mailto:Eric.Mills@constructconnect.com
mailto:vince.mccomas@cithornburg.com
mailto:nancy@midatlanticstorage.com
mailto:mschmidt@dutchlandinc.com
mailto:cburke@caldwelltanks.com
mailto:tclosson@jfallenco.com
mailto:lulaj82@yahoo.com
mailto:rhoover@mtnweld.com

	Planholders

